
NAME TITLE ASSOCIATION EMAIL TERMS

Lisa Marie Borchert
Manager, Corporate 

and Field Planning
Thrivent 

lisamarie.borchert@thrivent.

com 
2020-2022

Sally Ann DeBolt, CMP, 

DES
Principal Consultant BlueJay Consulting LLC sallydebolt@bluejayconsultingllc.comExtended to 2022

Kris Fridgen
VP of Education and 

Meeting

Heart Failure Society of 

America
kfridgen@hfsa.org Extended to 2022

Maureen Goodson Executive Director National Postal Forum mgoodson@npf.org Extended to 2022

Derrick Johnson CMP, 

DES
Events Director Virtual, Inc djohnson@virtualinc.com 2021-2023

Keith Kershaw Chief Operating Officer Church Of God In Christ kkershaw@cogic.org Extended to 2022

Ruth Moya Show Manager Quilts Intl ruthm@quilts.com Extended to 2022

Teresa Sorenson Partner Empowered Events, LLC
teresa@empoweredeventsllc

.com
Extended to 2022

Debbie Van Ravenhorst
Regional Vice 

President
HelmsBriscoe

dvanravenhorst@helmsbrisco

e.com
Extended to 2022

Lisa Dyson CMP, DES Independent lisadysoncmp@gmail.com 2022-2024

Marcus Eng CMP, DES
Associate Director of 

Meetings

American Public 

Transportation Assn
meng@apta.com 2022-2024

Matt Dykstra Senior Vice President Conference Direct matthew.dykstra@conferencedirect.com2022-2024

Katie Klanderud
Director of Board 

Development

Minnesota School Board 

Assn
kklanderud@mnmsba.org Extended to 2022

Erika Kowalczyk CMP
Senior Manager of 

Global Events

International Society for 

Stem Cell Research
ekowalczyk@isscr.org 2022-2024

Michelle Long
Senior Sourcing 

Manager
Maritz michelle.long@maritz.com 2022-2024

Stephenie Zvonkovich Director of Meetings
American Assn of 

Pharmaceutical Scientists
zvonkovichs@aaps.org 2022-2024

Tamela Blalock MBA, 

CAE, CMP, DES

Vice President, 

Cooperative Relations

National Cooperative 

Business Association 

CLUSA International

tblalock@ncba.coop 2022-2024

Kevin Johnson
National Meeting 

Planner

Kappa Alpha Psi 

Fraternity, Inc.
kj213@comcast.net Extended to 2022

Kyle Jordan, CAE, CEM, 

CMP, DES
Director of Meetings INFORMS kjordan@informs.org 2022-2024
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